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Visual:

Texture:

Taste:

Smell:

Colour:

Composition:

Date on packaging

2 Years 730 Days

Conservation:

Allergens:
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FC0032D 5 kg

Customs code: 19054090

Technical Data Sheet - Jordà Food Group

Product name: Green herbs crumble

Product category: Jordà Food Group - Jordà

Product code: FC0032A 175 gr

FC0032C 400 gr

Description: Wheat-free crispy crumble with green herb flavor (basil, parsley).

See image

Crunchy

Green herbs

RCC = possibly present due to cross-

contamination

Lupine

Sulphite

Green herbs

Yellow & green

crumble [rice flour, chickpea flour, corn starch, salt, dextrose], sunflower oil, herbs 7% [basil, parsley], 

spice 4% [herbs, spice, salt, sugar, sunflower oil, antioxidant: E392]

After production

Store cool and dry

Lactose

Celery

Shelf life:

Gluten (wheat)

Molluscs, crustaceans

Fish

Peanut

Other nuts (hazelnuts)

Milk

Egg

Soy

Mustard

Sesame

X = Present O = Absent
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Further information: + = YES - = NO

KOSHER -

HALAL -

VEGAN +

NO GMO +

1899 / 454  KJ / KCAL

20.8 Gram

2.4 Gram

52.9 Gram

3.8 Gram

12.1 Gram

2.67 Gram

7.1 Gram

Microbiological values: Max. Unit

10.000 CFU/G

<100 CFU/G

<10 CFU/G

<10 CFU/G

Absent /25 gSalmonella

Standards

Total germ count

Molds and yeasts

Enterobactriaceae

E. Coli

Proteins

Salt

Fiber

Nutritional values for 100 gr: Energy

Fat

Carbohydrates

Of which sugar

of which saturated
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